Extraliga juniori - rozpis soutéze

4. ¢ast - a) - Play-off o titul Mistr Ceské republiky v kategorii juniord

1. kolo
3701.
3702.
3703.
3704.

2. kolo
3705.
3706.
3707.
3708.

3. kolo
3709.
3710.
3711.
3712.

4.kolo
3713.
3714.
3715.
3716.

5.kolo
3717.
3718.
3719.
3720.

1. kolo
3721.
3722.

2. kolo
3723.
3724.

10. 03. 2015 atery
HC Vitkovice Steel
Pirati Chomutov
HC Plzeri 1929

Bili Tygfi Liberec

11. 03. 2015 stfeda
HC Vitkovice Steel
Pirati Chomutov
HC Plzeri 1929

Bili Tygfi Liberec

14. 03. 2015 sobota
HC Sparta Praha
Rytifi Kladno

BK Mladd Boleslav
HC Kometa Group

15. 03. 2015 nedéle
HC Sparta Praha
Rytifi Kladno

BK Mlada Boleslav
HC Kometa Group

17. 03. 2015 atery
HC Vitkovice Steel
Pirati Chomutov
HC Plzern 1929

Bili Tygti Liberec

20.03.2015 patek
c1
D1

22. 03. 2015 nedéle
D2
C2

CTVRTFINALE

HC Sparta Praha
Rytiti Kladno

BK Mlada Boleslav
HC Kometa Group

HC Sparta Praha
Rytiti Kladno

BK Mlada Boleslav
HC Kometa Group

HC Vitkovice Steel
Pirati Chomutov
HC Plzen 1929
Bili Tygfi Liberec

HC Vitkovice Steel
Pirati Chomutov
HC Plzen 1929
Bili Tygfi Liberec

HC Sparta Praha
Rytifi Kladno

BK Mlada Boleslav
HC Kometa Group

SEMIFINALE

D2
c2

C1
D1



3. kolo
3725.
3726.

1. kolo
3727.

2. kolo
3728.

3.kolo
3729.

24. 03. 2015 utery

C1 D2 S e
D1 c S e
FINALE

27. 03. 2015 patek
C o . Do

29. 03. 2015 nedéle
D c D oeeeene

31. 03. 2015 atery
C o N



